
 

Entire trip - Air = 5859 miles/ Bike = 116.7 miles/ Ground Transportation = 575.9 miles/ Water 

Transportation = 71.2 miles - Yucatan, Mexico 



 

Day 2 Friday, January 10, 2025 – Ground 11 miles – Cancún airport to Cancún hotel - El Rey del 

Caribe Hotel 



 

Day 3 Saturday, January 11, 2025 - Cycle 14.2 miles - Puerto Juarez, Mexico to Cancún Mexico/ 

Water 14 miles - Isla Mujeres, Mexico to Puerto Juarez, Mexico 



 

Day 4 Sunday, January 12, 2025 - Ground 196 miles - Yokdzonot Cenote to Merida/ Cycle 4 miles 

- Around Merida, Mexico 



 

Day 5 Monday, January 13, 2025 - Ground 63.6 miles - Telchac, Mexico to Izamal, Mexico/ Cycle 

26.6 miles - Progreso, Mexico to Telchac Puerto, Mexico 



 

Day 6 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 - Ground 37.5 miles - Izamal, Mexico to near Xcajum Cenote to 

Valladolid, Mexico/ Cycle 24.7 miles - Izamal, Mexico to near Xcajum Cenote 



 

Day 7 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 - Ground 113.9 miles - Rio Lagartos, Mexico to Valladolid, 

Mexico/ Cycle 26.2 miles - Panabá, Mexico to Rio Lagartos/ Water 7.2 miles - around Rio 

Lagartos, Mexico 



 

Day 8 Thursday, January 16, 2025 - Ground 89.2 miles - Valladolid, Mexico to Nuevo Xcán, 

Mexico / Cycle 21 miles - Nuevo Xcán to Coba, Mexico/ Ground 38.2 miles - Tulum, Mexico to 

Playa del Carmen, Mexico 



 

Day 9 Friday, January 17, 2025 - Ground 38.2 miles - Tulum, Mexico to Playa del Carmen, Mexico 



 
Day 10 Saturday, January 18, 2025 - Water 50 miles - TBD estimate - Playa de carmen to 

Cozumel and snorkeling 



 

Day 11 Sunday, January 19, 2025 - Ground 37.5 miles - Bus to airport 

 


